CRITICAL ENVIRONMENTS
2021
The power behind your mission
HVAC
CONTROL PRODUCTS
II - ACTUATORS AND VALVES
European Products Catalogue 2021
INDEX

ROOM PRESSURE CONTROLLER
LB-FMS-2000C ROOM PRESSURE CONTROLLER - JOHNSON CONTROLS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
LB-FMS2C-BT00 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, Safety Halo, no remote sensor, no power
LB-FMS2C-BT10 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, one remote sensor, no power
LB-FMS2C-BT20 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, two remote sensors, no power
LB-FMS2C-BT30 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, three remote sensors, no power
LB-FMS2C-BT40 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, four remote sensors, no power
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Intended use Indoor use
Overvoltage category II
Altitude Up to 2000 m

11 - CRITICAL ENVIRONMENTS
ROOM PRESSURE CONTROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
FMS2C-BT00 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, Safety Halo, no remote sensor, no power
FMS2C-BT10 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, one remote sensor, no power
FMS2C-BT20 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, two remote sensors, no power
FMS2C-BT30 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, three remote sensors, no power
FMS2C-BT40 FMS-2000C Critical Environment Controller with BACnet®t/N2, thin mount, four remote sensors, no power
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Intended use Indoor use
Overvoltage category II
Altitude Up to 2000 m

 � Global release: Offers a user interface that is translated to 17 languages
 � Alarms: Visual and audible alarm for pressure
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
LB-FMS2M-BT10 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, one remote sensor, no power
LB-FMS2M-BT20 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, two remote sensors, no power
LB-FMS2M-BT30 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, three remote sensors, no power
LB-FMS2M-BT40 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, four remote sensors, no power
THIN MOUNT
ROOM PRESSURE MONITOR
European Products Catalogue 2021
CRITICAL
ENVIRONMENTS
14 - CRITICAL ENVIRONMENTS
LB-FMS-2000M ROOM PRESSURE MONITOR - JOHNSON CONTROLS
ROOM PRESSURE MONITOR
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Intended use Indoor use
Overvoltage category II

 � Global release: Offers a user interface that is translated to 17 languages
 � Alarms: Visual and audible alarm for pressure
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
LB-FMS2M-BT10 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, one remote sensor, no power
LB-FMS2M-BT20 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, two remote sensors, no power
LB-FMS2M-BT30 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, three remote sensors, no power
LB-FMS2M-BT40 FMS-2000M Critical Environment Monitor with BACnet®/N2, thin mount, four remote sensors, no power
THIN MOUNT
ROOM PRESSURE MONITOR
European Products Catalogue 2021
CRITICAL

 � Multi-trigger emergency purge option
 � Available in plastic surface mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
LB-HMS1655 Fume Hood Controller
LB-HMS1655-S Fume Hood Controller
LB-HMS1655L Fume Hood Controller
LB-HMS1655L-S Fume Hood Controller
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Face velocity range 0 m/s - 1m/s
Alarm range 0 m/s - 1m/s
Display range 0 m/s - 1m/s

 � Multi-trigger emergency purge option
 � Available in plastic surface mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
HMS1655 Fume Hood Controller
HMS1655-S Fume Hood Controller
HMS1655L Fume Hood Controller
HMS1655L-S Fume Hood Controller
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Face velocity range 0 m/s - 1m/s
Alarm range 0 m/s - 1m/s
Display range 0 m/s - 1m/s